Four Pallet Handler / Eight Pallet Handler T419-
2-4 /| T419-4-8L (23.02.2026)

with independent sideshift - for 2 or 4 pallets side by side or 4 or 8 pallets - 2 hydraulic functions

Technical Data

Model

4T419-4-8L

12T419-4-8L

6T419-2-4
6T419-2-4

Cap.
kg
3.600

8.000

4.800
4.800

LCD
mm

1.200

1.200

600
600

mm

+160

+160

+160
+250

A
mm

1.365-2.965

1.365-2.965

1.365-2.965
1.365-2.965

B C D E J G
mm mm mm mm mm mm
1950 60 70 120 70 2.350
2500 80 70 150 80 2.400
1950 45 50 120 70 1.150
1950 45 50 120 70 1.150

ISO
4

Pin-Type

\
mm

194

305

192
192

CtoG Weight

mm

612

554

257
256

kg
1.655

3.110

1.320
1.325

Price

AR

On request

On request

On request

On request



Four Pallet Handler / Eight Pallet Handler T419-
2-4 / T419-4-8L

Specification:
The KAUP Four / Eight Pallet Handler

type T419-2-4/T419-4-8-L can transport up to eight pallets at the same
time and speeds up loading and unloading of trucks, wagons and storage
racks considerably. The innovative visibility improved design ensures a
good view to the fork tips and load. The practice orientated

construction from T-profiles and C-profiles ensures highest stability

and long operating hours with extended intervals between servicing and a

minimum of required maintenance.

Qualities:

* Four / Eight Pallet Handler for heavy duty tasks
Good residual capacity
Good visibility conditions

Synchronized for quicker working speeds
Independent sideshift serially
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